Since 1967

Moana Nursery

24395 S. Barlow Rd. — Canby, Or 97013

503-266-8170
canby@moananursery.com
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Moana Nursery

Oregon Availability

canby@moananursery.com

Since 1967
Main Office: (503) 266-8170
As of 9/5/23
Listed by Category ‘-V
Description Size Grade  Avall ()4 Price Sum
Abies concolor 'Fastigiata' #20 3 156.00
Acer griseum #20 3 139.00
Acer griseum 2" B&B 1 165.00
Acer griseum 2.5" B&B 3 205.00
Acer macrophyllum #20 Multi-stem 4 95.00
Acer macrophyllum #25 Multi-stem 3 125.00
Acer miyabei 'State Street' #65 12 275.00
Acer palmatum #15 56 95.00
Acer palmatum 5/6' B&B 7 84.00
Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood" #15 15 95.00
Acer palmatum 'Emperor One' #15 15 95.00
Acer palmatum v. dissectum 'Crimson Queen'  #15 15 95.00
Acer palmatum v. dissectum ‘'Tamukeyama' #15 5 95.00
Acer platanoides 'Columnare’ #15 10 86.00
Acer platanoides 'Crimson Sentry' #15 75 86.00
Acer platanoides 'Emerald Queen' #15 20 86.00
Acer platanoides 'Royal Red' #15 75 86.00
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’ #15 250 86.00
Acer rubrum 'Armstrong’ #20 75 139.00
Acer rubrum '‘Bowhall’ #15 25 86.00
Acer rubrum 'Burgundy Belle' #15 250 86.00
Acer rubrum 'Red Sunset' #15 250 86.00
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' #10 100 72.00
Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' #15 75 86.00
Acer x freemanii 'Autumn Blaze' #15 150 86.00
Acer x freemanii 'Celebration’ #15 75 86.00
Acer x freemanii 'Celebration’ #20 75 139.00
Aquilegia Earlybird 'Mix' #1 25 5.50
Aquilegia 'Kirigami Mix' #1 100 5.50
Astilbe 'Bressingham Beauty' #1 50 5.50
Berberis thunbergii Concorde #3 100 19.00
Berberis thunbergii ‘Crimson Pygmy' #3 100 19.00
Berberis thunbergii 'Helmond Pillar' #3 40 19.00
Berberis thunbergii ‘Kobold' #3 25 19.00
Berberis thunbergii 'Rose Glow' #3 75 19.00
Berberis thunbergii 'Rose Glow' #5 100 19.50
Betula Nigra Dura-Heat #15 100 86.00
Betula Nigra Dura-Heat #15 Multi-stem 50 86.00
Betula Nigra Dura-Heat #20 125 139.00
Betula Nigra Dura-Heat 2.5" B&B 3 175.00
Buddleia davidii 'Asian Moon' #5 50 19.50
Buxus 'Green Mountain' #3 150 19.00
Buxus microphylla 'Winter Gem' #3 150 19.00
Calamagrostis 'Karl Foerster' #1 1000 4.95
Calamagrostis 'Karl Foerster' #5 250 18.00
Calamagrostis 'Overdam' #5 75 18.00
Calocedrus Decurrens #5 100 22.00
Calocedrus decurrens #25 50 170.00
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Description Size Grade  Avail
Calocedrus decurrens 7/8' B&B 20
Carpinus betulus fastigiata #15 150
Carpinus betulus fastigiata #20 15
Catalpa speciosa #15 10
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca’ 10/12' B&B 7
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca' 8/10' B&B 5
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca Pendula’ #20 5
Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca Pendula’ #25 5
Cedrus deodara #15 15
Cedrus deodara #20 15
Cedrus deodara #25 20
Cedrus deodara 10/12' B&B 20
Cedrus deodara 8/10' B&B 5
Cedrus deodara 'Electra’ 10/12' B&B 5
Cedrus deodara 'Electra’ 12/14' B&B 8
Cercis canadensis #15 100
Cercis canadensis #20 15
Coreopsis 'Crazy Cayenne' #1 25
Coreopsis 'Daybreak’ #1 25
Coreopsis 'Sunkiss' #1 25
Cornus alba 'Budd's Yellow' #5 25
Cornus baileyi #5 75
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave' #15 5
Cornus Kousa Satomi #15 10
Cotinus coggygria 'Ancot' #3 50
Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' #3 25
Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' #5 20
Cotoneaster dammeri 'Coral Beauty' #5 100
Cupressocyparis x leylandii #15 15
Cupressocyparis x leylandii #20 20
Cupressocyparis x leylandii 8/10' B&B 1
Delosperma 'Hot Pink Wonder' #1 25
Dianthus 'Kahori Scarlet' #1 25
Digitalis x mertonensis 'Strawberry’ #1 25
Elaeagnus angustifolia #10 Tree Form 10
Elaeagnus angustifolia #15 Tree Form 50
Euonymus alatus '‘Compacta’ #3 1000
Euonymus alatus '‘Compacta’ #5 250
Euonymus fortunei 'Coloratus’ #1 1000
Euonymus fortunei 'Coloratus’ #5 100
Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety' #3 50
Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald-N-Gold' #3 75
Forsythia courtasol 'Gold Tide' #3 50
Forsythia x intermedia ‘Lynwood Gold' #5 25
Forsythia x intermedia 'Mindor' #3 25
Fragaria 'Albion’ #1 50
Fragaria 'Eversweet' #1 150
Fragaria 'Fort Laramie' #1 75
Fragaria 'Quinault' #1 50
Fragaria 'Seascape’ #1 50
Fraxinus americana 'Autumn Purple' #15 25
Fraxinus oxycarpa 'Raywood' #15 28
Fraxinus oxycarpa 'Raywood' #20 6
Geranium 'New Hampshire Purple’ #1 50
Geranium 'Rozanne’ #1 50
Gleditsia triacanthos 'Shademaster’ #15 25
Gleditsia triacanthos 'Sunburst' #15 20
Grape 'Canadice' # 5 Staked 100
Grape 'Concord’ # 5 Staked 100
Grape 'Himrod' # 5 Staked 250
Grape 'Suffolk Red' # 5 Staked 100
Hemerocallis 'Bright Sunset' #1 100
Hemerocallis 'Happy Returns' #1 200

Qty

Price

Sum

149.00
86.00
139.00
86.00
245.00
247.00
147.00
173.00
79.00
130.00
170.00
275.00
220.00
275.00
357.00
86.00
139.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
19.50
19.50
86.00
86.00
19.00
19.00
19.50
19.00
77.00
105.00
135.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
72.00
86.00
19.00
19.50
6.50
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.50
19.00
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
86.00
86.00
139.00
5.50
8.00
86.00
86.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
4.95
4.95




Description Size Grade  Avail
Hemerocallis 'Pardon Me' #1 75
Hemerocallis 'Stella D'Oro’ #1 250
Hemerocallis 'Stella D'Oro’ #5 100
Hibiscus syriacus 'Diana’ #5 250
Hibiscus syriacus 'Red Heart' #5 200
Hibiscus syriacus 'Tahiti' #5 75
Hibiscus syriacus 'Woodbridge' #5 100
Iberis sempervirens 'Purity’ #1 75
Juniperus chinensis 'Sea Green' #3 50
Juniperus chinensis 'Spartan’ #20 75
Juniperus sabina 'Buffalo’ #3 150
Juniperus scopulorum 'Wichita Blue' #20 15
Juniperus scopulorum 'Wichita Blue' #25 15
Juniperus x media 'Old Gold' #5 100
Leucanthemum superbum 'Alaska’ #1 50
Leucanthemum superbum 'Becky"' #1 50
Leucanthemum superbum 'Madonna' #1 25
Leucanthemum superbum 'Snowcap' #1 100
Liguidambar styraciflua #15 10
Liguidambar styraciflua #20 4
Liquidambar styraciflua #25 1
Lonicera haponica 'Halliana' # 5 Staked 25
Lonicera japonica 'Purpurea’ # 5 Staked 25
Lonicera x heckrottii # 5 Staked 100
Mahonia aquifolium #3 25
Malus ‘Combo’ # 7 Semi-dwarf 25
Malus domestica 'Gala’ # 7 Semi-dwarf 25
Malus domestica 'Red Delicious' # 7 Semi-dwarf 25
Malus domestica "Yellow Delicious' # 7 Semi-dwarf 25
Malus 'Lollipop’ #10 15
Malus 'Prairifire' #15 100
Malus 'Royal Raindrops' #15 75
Malus 'Ruby Tears' #15 75
Malus 'Snowdrift' #15 50
Monarda 'Jacob Cline' #1 35
Nepeta cataria 'Jr Walker's Low' #1 75
Nepeta 'Walker's Low' #1 250
Oenothera berlandieri 'Siskiyou Pink’ #1 250
Panicum virgatum 'Shenandoah’ #1 100
Parthenocissus quinquefolia # 5 Staked 25
Pennisetum alopecuroides 'Hameln' #1 50
Photinia x fraseri '‘Red Robin #5 25
Physocarpus opulifolius 'Summer Wine' #5 50
Pinus aristata #10 3
Pinus aristata #25 3
Pinus mugo var. pumilio #3 250
Pinus nigra #15 150
Pinus nigra #20 200
Pinus nigra #25 100
Pinus nigra #45 15
Pinus nigra #65 35
Pinus nigra 10/12' B&B 5
Pinus nigra 7/8' B&B 5
Pinus nigra 8/10' B&B 20
Platanus x acerifolia 'Bloodgood’ #15 25
Platanus x acerifolia ‘Morton Circle’ #15 25
Platanus x acerifolia 'Morton Circle' #20 50
Platanus x acerifolia ‘Morton Circle' #25 15
Populus tremuloides #15 150
Populus tremuloides #15 Multi-stem 150
Populus tremuloides #20 75
Populus tremuloides ‘Rocky Mountain White’ #15 37
Populus tremuloides ‘Rocky Mountain White’ #20 10

Qty

Price

Sum

4.95
4.95
18.00
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
5.50
19.00
147.00
19.00
147.00
170.00
19.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
86.00
139.00
166.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
72.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
5.50
4.95
4.95
5.50
5.50
20.00
5.50
19.50
19.50
85.00
173.00
19.50
90.00
130.00
170.00
259.00
275.00
275.00
149.00
220.00
86.00
86.00
139.00
166.00
86.00
86.00
139.00
86.00
139.00




Description

Size Grade Avalil

Potentilla fruticosa 'Goldfinger'
Potentilla fruticosa 'McKay's White'
Potentilla fruticosa 'Pink Beauty'
Prunus avium 'Bing'

Prunus avium 'Stella’

Prunus '‘Combo Cherry'

Prunus domestica 'Green Gage'
Prunus persica 'Elberta’

Prunus persica 'Frost'

Prunus salicina 'Santa Rosa'
Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan'
Prunus 'Snow Fountains'

Prunus subhirtella 'Pendula Plena Rosea'
Prunus virginiana 'Canada Red'
Prunus virginiana 'Canada Red'
Prunus x cistena

Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer’
Pyrus calleryana 'Chanticleer' *SALE*
Pyrus calleryana ‘Chanticleer' *SALE*
Pyrus calleryana 'Redspire’

Pyrus calleryana 'Redspire' *SALE*
Quercus coccinea

Quercus macrocarpa

Quercus macrocarpa

Quercus macrocarpa

Quercus palustris

Quercus palustris

Quercus palustris

Quercus robur x bicolor 'Regal Prince'
Quercus rubra

Rhamnus frangula 'Tallhedge'
Rhododendron catawbiense 'Chionoides’
Rhododendron 'Nova Zembla'
Rhus aromatica 'Gro-Low'

Rhus typhina 'Bailtiger'

Rosa 'Coral Drift'

Rosa 'Double Knockout'

Rosa 'Red Drift'

Rosa 'Ruby Meidland'

Rosa 'White Drift'

Rosa woodsii

Rubus 'Red Primocane'

Salix integra 'Flamingo'

Salix purpurea ‘Nana'

Sambucus nigra 'Eva’

Santolina chamaecyparissus
Sedum makinoi '‘Ogon’

Sedum rupestre ‘Angelina’

Sedum rupestre 'Blue Spruce'
Sequoiadendron giganteum
Sequoiadendron giganteum
Sequoiadendron giganteum
Sequoiadendron giganteum
Shepherdia argentea

Sorbus aucuparia 'Cardinal Royal'
Sorbus aucuparia 'Cardinal Royal'
Sorbus aucuparia 'Cardinal Royal'
Spiraea douglasii

Spiraea japonica 'Limemound'
Spiraea japonica 'Little Princess'
Spiraea japonica 'Neon Flash'
Spiraea nipponica 'Snowmound'
Spiraea x bumalda 'Goldflame'

#5 100
#5 75
#5 100
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
# 7 Semi-dwarf 10
# 7 Semi-dwarf 25
#15 15
#15 25
#15 25
#15 200
#15 Multi-stem 100
#5 75
#15 75
3" B&B 55
3.5" Cal 10
#15 100
3" B&B 1
#15 50
#15 25
#20 4
#25 1
#15 50
#20 75
#25 20
#15 25
#15 50
#5 35
#5 10
#6 10
#3 50
#3 25
#2 200
#2 100
#2 250
#2 100
#2 100
#5 100
#1 50
#5 75
#5 100
#5 25
#1 100
#1 25
#1 25
#1 25
#15 25
#20 25
#25 20
7/8' B&B 10
#5 150
#15 40
#20 75
#25 15
#5 200
#3 100
#3 100
#5 75
#5 100
#5 100

Qty

Price

Sum

19.50
19.50
19.50
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
19.50
77.00
125.00
125.00
77.00
125.00
86.00
86.00
139.00
166.00
86.00
139.00
166.00
86.00
86.00
19.50
23.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
16.00
19.50
6.00
19.50
19.50
22.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
90.00
147.00
170.00
176.00
19.50
86.00
139.00
166.00
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.50
19.50
19.50




Description Size Grade Avail
Spiraea x bumalda 'Magic Carpet' #3 50
Symphoricarpos albus #5 20
Syringa reticulata 'lvory Silk' #15 15
Syringa vulgaris #5 75
Taxus x media 'Dark Green Spreader' #3 75
Taxus x media 'Dark Green Spreader #5 50
Taxus x media 'Hicksii' #3 75
Teucrium chamaedrys #1 250
Tilia americana 'Redmond’ #15 5
Tilia americana 'Redmond’ #20 15
Tilia americana 'Redmond’ #45 5
Tilia cordata 'Corinthian’ #15 50
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire' #15 50
Veronica peduncularis 'Georgia Blue' #1 150
Viburnum opulus 'Roseum’ #5 150
Viburnum plicatum 'Mariesii' #5 50
Viburnum x burkwoodii #5 75
Vinca minor 'Bowles' #1 50

Qty

Price

Sum

19.00
19.50
86.00
19.50
19.00
19.50
19.00
5.50
86.00
139.00
259.00
86.00
86.00
5.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
5.50




